FAULTY OF AYURVEDIC & UNANI MEDICINE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

S.No | NEET_Roll No

1 DL01000507
2 | DLO1000348
3| MRI16000174
4_ | DLO0100D48S
5 | DL010005S9
6 | DLOI000126
7__|_ DL01000252
8| _DLO01000290
9 DLO10005%
10 | DL01000787
11_| BRO7000259
12| MRI7000096
13 | DLO1000692
14 | DLOI00036S
15_| _DLO1000789
16_ | HR04000023
17| DL01000222
18|  DL01000406
19| DLO1000G6GS
20_|  DIL01000699
21 | DLO1000682
22 | DL01000540
23 | DLO1000097
24 | D1o1000459
25 { DLODI0O000SO
26| DI.B1000020

Pereentile
Score

82.1616096
81.9571581
80.8559082

78.4396636
75.8329074
75.8329074
73.6722271

70.7076809
69.5739046

69.2858139
683100228
68.0312253
664716062

65.6707402

614051392
59.3513313
58.8541425
58.4452395

52.3442219

518563264
51.0013475
474884996

45.6716695
43.0416802
40.881
40.3048 85

| Ranking

3837
3849
4107
4602
5145
5164
5578
6247
6544
6609
6694
6880
7121

7356

$304
8602
8755
8863

10230

10288
10473

11206

11568
12144
12687
12743

under 50% Delhi University Quota for the vear 2022-23

Name
AYUSH BAJA)
SIREYA SHARMA
PANKAJ
RICHA RANI

AYUSHI GUPTA
PIRIYANKA TANEJIA

| ARIFA KHAN

| ANURADHA

POQJA TIWARI

AABAD JUNG

RAUSHAN JAHAN

DNYANESHWARI MADIILUSUDAN V.E
KM. CHANCHAL KAOSHIK

PRIYANKA SONKAR

KM.KANTA
KAVITA

| VINAY KUMAR

VARISHA REHMAN
VAIDEHI DUTT

SMRITI GARG
SHIKHA JAIN
PRIYANKA MEENA

SHREYA BHARATI
JAHANVI PANDLY
GEETANJALL MEENA
KM MADHURI YADAYV

Guardian
| ANIL KUMAR
MANOQ) SHARMA

_| UMASHANKAR
| ANIL KUMAR DUBEY
_| AMAN GUPTA

PURAN CHAND TANEJA
_| SARFARAJ KHAN

HARPAL SINGH
RAM LAKHAN TIWARI

| KAUSAR ALI

| AHMAD ALS

_ MADIIUSUDAN

| HEMRAJ KAOSHIK

i ANUP KUMAR SONKAR

_| DHARMPAL SINGH
SURENDER KUMAR
| PREMCHAND

| ANISUR REHMAN

| DEVI DUTT SAJAL

| PARMOD KUMAR GARG

| ASHOK JAIN
| PYARFIAI MEENA

VINOD KUMAR BHARA' |

| NARENDRA PANDEY
UTTAM CHAND

| JITENDRA YADAV

I ] Marks | o
DoB Sccured |  Gender Category | pwd |
_29-04-1995 | 190 | Male General No
11/3/1998 189 | Female General No
22-06-1986 185 Male General No
19-08-1998 176 Female General No
13121996 | 167 | Female OBCNon | No
20-05-1997 167 | Female EWS | No
30-03-1996 160 | Female | OBCNon | ng
1/11/1997 151 Female sC No
30-10-1996 148 Female General No
10/8/1998 147 | Male | OBCNon | g
15-06-1993 145 | Female OBCNon 1 No
_ 144 | Female OBCNon | Ng
16-05-1999 140 | Female EWS No
29-11-1995 | 138 Female 5C Yes |
2000-1996 | 129 | Female | oocNon |
125 Female General No
20-07-1999 124 Male SC | Ne
25-11-1996 123 Female OBCNon | No
20-11-1997 112 | Female SC No
22-02-1997 11 l Female General No
24-11-1979 110 | Female | General No
29-05-1997 104 Female ST No
15-08-1997 101 Female General No
7/12/1999 97 Female EWS  No
29-01-1998 94 Female ST No
811998 | 93 | Female DL ones) ngmel




